BEN
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
�
3h
BEN is the universal luminaire for wall, ceiling, suspension or
recessed installation with bodies made entirely of aluminum,
without welding. The IP40 version offers both satin and
microprismatic diffusers with DPL UGR <19 technology. The mid-
power LED on circular boards avoid the creation of shadow areas
and are connected to the internal supports via quick connectors,
for easy electrification.
ID 10
IP 40
UGR <19; <22
Direct emission
Direct/Indirect emission
FEATURES
>125 lm/W
L80/B10 >50.000h
CRI >90
Mac Adams 3
3000K/4000K
LED
Eye safety: RG0/RG1
SPECIFICATIONS
Built-in driver.
Impact resistant satin acrylic PG
diffuser with UGR<22.
Impact resistant DPL diffuser with
homogeneous and controlled
emission UGR<19 (accessory).
BODY
Aluminum with epoxy
powder coating.
COLORS
Matte white RAL 9003 - code B
* Where available
EEA Conformity
Energy efficiency
CERTIFICATIONS
5 years warranty
ETL certification
ON REQUEST
DALI - code D
Bluetooth - code BT*
Emergency 1 hr - code EM*
Emergency 3 hrs - code EM3R*
2700K - code K27*
RELATED PRODUCTS
Ben recessed (P. 124)
Ben wall (P. 249)
Ben IP54 (P. 315)
Human Centric Lighting*
68
Ø 257 UGR<22
68
Ø 257 UGR<22
85
BEN SMALL PG
BEN SMALL PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22. Direct / Indirect emission.
IP 40Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG6K4 6W 749 257
10PG12K4 12W 1497 257
10PG18K4 18W 2246 257
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG6K3 6W 712 257
10PG12K3 12W 1422 257
10PG18K3 18W 2138 257
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI15PGK4 15W: 6W + 9W 1965 257
10DI21PGK4 21W: 15W + 9W 2713 257
10DI27PGK4 27W: 18W + 9W 3462 257
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI15PGK3 15W: 6W + 9W 1859 257
10DI21PGK3 21W: 15W + 9W 2569 257
10DI27PGK3 27W: 18W + 9W 3285 257
SU
SP
EN
DE
D/
CE
ILI
NG
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
86
Ø 397 UGR<22
86
Ø 397 UGR<22
86
BEN MEDIUM PG
BEN MEDIUM PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22. Direct / Indirect emission.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG16K4 16W 1994 397
10PG25K4 25W 3113 397
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG16K3 16W 1894 397
10PG25K3 25W 2957 397
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI28PGK4 28W: 16W + 12W 3616 397
10DI37PGK4 37W: 25W + 12W 4735 397
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI28PGK3 28W: 16W + 12W 3424 397
10DI37PGK3 37W: 25W + 12W 4487 397
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
86
Ø 620 UGR<22
86
Ø 620 UGR<22
87
BEN LARGE PG
BEN LARGE PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22. Direct / Indirect emission.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG60K4 60W 7476 620
10PG112K4 112W 13955 620
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG60K3 60W 7102 620
10PG112K3 112W 13257 620
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI84PGK4 84W: 60W + 24W 10689 620
10DI136PGK4 136W: 112W + 24W 17168 620
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI84PGK3 84W: 60W + 24W 10131 620
10DI136PGK3 136W: 112W + 24W 16286 620
SU
SP
EN
DE
D/
CE
ILI
NG
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
86
Ø 850
86
Ø 850
UGR<22
UGR<22
88
BEN XL PG
BEN XL PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22. Direct / Indirect emission.
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG70K4 70W 8722 850
10PG150K4 150W 18690 850
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG70K3 70W 8286 850
10PG150K3 150W 17756 850
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI100PGK4 100W: 70W + 30W 12738 850
10DI180PGK4 180W: 150W + 30W 22706 850
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI100PGK3 100W: 70W + 30W 12072 850
10DI180PGK3 180W: 150W + 30W 21542 850
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
86
Ø 1080
86
Ø 1080
UGR<22
UGR<22
89
BEN MAXI PG
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22.
IP 40
BEN MAXI PG DOUBLE EMISSION
PG diffuser with frosted Acryl-Satiné and impact
resistant diffuser UGR<22. Direct / Indirect emission.
IP 40
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG180K4 180W 22428 1080
10PG240K4 240W 29904 1080
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10PG180K3 180W 21307 1080
10PG240K3 240W 28409 1080
Cod. 4000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI216PGK4 216W: 180W + 36W 27248 1080
10DI276PGK4 276W: 240W + 36W 34724 1080
Cod. 3000K siren-on lm Ø mm
10DI216PGK3 216W: 180W + 36W 25851 1080
10DI276PGK3 276W: 240W + 36W 32953 1080
SU
SP
EN
DE
D/
CE
ILI
NG
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).
Accessories on page 90 (suspended/ceiling) and on page 127 (recessed).